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DAWGZILLA
BUILD IT!

CONSTRUIS LE !
¡Constrúyelo!

BUILD IT!
CONSTRUIS LE !

¡Constrúyelo!

BUILD IT!
CONSTRUIS LE !

¡Constrúyelo!

Você pode construí-lo!

Mega Bauspaß! / Построй!Você pode construí-lo!

Mega Bauspaß! / Построй!Você pode construí-lo!

Mega Bauspaß! / Построй!
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play.megaconstrux.complay.megaconstrux.com
Más información • Sabe mais • Weitere 
Infos gibt es auf • Узнать большеz

Learn more
Pour en savoir plus
Más información • Sabe mais • Weitere 

Learn more
Pour en savoir plus

Special pieces 
Pièces spéciales

Piezas especiales
Peças especiais
Spezielle Teile

Специальные детали

Authentic details
Détails authentiques

Detalles auténticos
Detalhes autênticos
Authentische Details

Реалистичные детали

Authentic details

Fuel their imagination with building toys that support 
creative thinking and problem solving. 
Stimulez leur imagination avec des jouets de construction 
qui encouragent l’esprit créatif et la résolution de problèmes.
Alimenta su imaginación con juguetes de construcción que ayudan a desarrollar el ensamiento creativo 
y la resolución de problemas. / Abasteça a imaginação dele com brinquedos de montar que suportam o 
pensamento criativo e a resolução de problemas. / Dieses Bauspielzeug befl ügelt nicht nur die Phantasie, 
sondern unterstützt auch kreatives und lösungsorientiertes Denken. / Разжигайте воображение детей с 
помощью конструктора, развивающего творческие способности и логическое мышление.

Compatible with major brands 
Compatible avec

les grandes marques
Compatible con marcas líderes

Compatível com a maioria das marcas
Mit Bausteinen führender Marken kombinierbar

Совместимость с основными брендами

Compatible with major brands 
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Escanee aquí para 
obtener instrucciones

Digitalize aqui para instruções
Hier scannen und Anleitung aufrufen

Просканируйте здесь 
для получения инструкций

Scan here for instructions 
Scanner ici pour 

obtenir les  instructions
Escanee aquí para 

obtener instrucciones
Digitalize aqui para instruções

Hier scannen und Anleitung aufrufen
Просканируйте здесь 

Scan here for instructions 
Scanner ici pour 

obtenir les  instructions

     1
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DAWGZILLA™

MIX AND MATCH

Most models can be built one at a time. / La plupart  des modèles peuvent être construits un à la fois. / La mayoría de modelos se pueden 
construir de uno en uno. / A maioria dos modelos pode ser construída separadamente.  / La maggior parte dei modelli possono essere 
realizzati uno per volta. / Die meisten Modelle können eines nach dem anderen gebaut werden. / Większości modeli nie da się budować 
jednocześnie z innymi. / De meeste modellen kunnen één voor één gebouwd worden. / Большинство моделей могут быть собраны 
по одной за раз. / De fleste modeller kan bygges enkeltvis. / De flesta modeller kan byggas en i taget. / De fleste modellene kan bygges 
en om gangen. / seimmat mallit voidaan rakentaa yksi kerrallaan. / Τα περισσότερα μοντέλα μπορούν να κατασκευασθούν ένα ένα. / 
Modellerin çoğu ayrı ayrı inşa edilmeyi gerektirebilir. / Většinou lze najednou sestavit pouze jeden model./ Väčšina modelov môže byť 
zostavená iba raz./ A modellek többségéből egyszerre csak egy építhető.  
ほとんどのモデルは、一度に一つを組み立てることができます。
يمكن تركيب التصاميم الواحد تلو الآخر. 

大多數型號可一次性建構 。

Additional purchase required. / Achat additionnel requis. / Zusätzli-
cher Kauf erforderlich. / Richiede acquisto addizionale. / Aanvullende 
aankoop vereist. / Requiere compra adicional. / Requer compra 
adicional. / Ytterligare köp krävs. / Edellyttää lisäosien ostamista. / 
Supplerende køb nødvendigt. / Ekstra kjøp kreves./ Wymagany do-
datkowy zakup. / Vyžaduje dodatečný nákup. / Vyžaduje sa dokúpe-
nie. / További vásárlás szükséges. / Необходима дополнительная 
покупка. / Απαιτείται επιπλέον αγορά. / Ek ürün satın alınması 
gerekir.  
تتطلب شراء القطع الإضافية.

Rebuild your cars into monster trucks ⚙ Réassemble tes voitures pour en faire des Monster Trucks
Convierte tus coches en “Monster Trucks” ⚙ Transforma os seus carros em Monster Trucks
Fahrzeuge in Monster Trucks umbauen ⚙ Перестраивай свои машинки в монстр-траки

* Sets sold separately and subject to availability. / Ensembles vendus séparément et sous réserve de disponibilité. / Los sets se venden por separado y están sujetos a disponibilidad. / Conjuntos vendidos 
separadamente e sujeitos a disponibilidade. / Kit venduti separatamente e soggetti a disponibilità. / Die Sets werden separat verkauft, solange der Vorrat reicht. / Zestawy sprzedawane osobno w zależności od 
dostępności. / Sets zijn afzonderlijk verkrijgbaar en afhankelijk van beschikbaarheid. / Наборы продаются отдельно, при условии наличия. / Sæt sælges særskilt, og så længe lager haves. / Seten säljs separat 
och baserat på tillgänglighet. / Sett selges separat og med forbehold om tilgjengelighet. / Sarjat myydään erikseen ja saatavuuden mukaisesti. / Τα σετ πωλούνται ξεχωριστά και εξαρτώνται από τη διαθεσιμότητα. 
/ Setler ayrıca satılır ve mevcut olma durumuna bağlıdır. / Sady se prodávají samostatně a prodej podléhá dostupnosti. / Sady sa predávajú samostatne a predaj podlieha dostupnosti. / A készletek külön kerülnek 
értékesítésre, mely értékesítés a készletek elérhetőségének függvényében zajlik.     / .تُباع المجموعات بشكل منفصل وتخضع للتوافر
セット商品は別売りになります。日本では販売していない場合もあります。/ 每套单独发售，按供货情况决定

22

AD-GVM13-04.indd   22 2020-08-07   12:27 PM



23

1X 
AM79253ZD

1X 
AM80538ZD 1X 

AS-GVM13-05

2X 
AM80971APG

1X 
AM80970AYP

2X 1X 
AM80975AXW

1X 
AM74400MM

4X 
AM79666AXW

1X 
AM80546AXW

2X 
AM18591AYP

2X 
AM07629AYP

2X 
AM18623MM

1X 
AM77574BYE

6X 
AM03328AYP

1X 
AM07223MM

3X 
AM07223AYP

1X 
AM18560AYP

2X 
AM75332X

1X 
AM74401MM

1X 
AM19061F

2X 
AM18559ZD

1X 
AM78500F

2X 
AM17522AYP

1X 
AM76467BYE

4X 
AM76467AYP

1X 
AM79246ZD

2X 
AM09393AXW

1X 
AM09393AYP

2X 
AM07590AYP

1X 
AM07590AXW

1X 
AM72025AXW

2X 
AS-GVM13-04

2X 
AS-GVM13-18

2X 
AS-GVM13-19

1X 
AM80981AYP

4X 
AM80973AYP

2X 
AM09593AYP

1X 
AM80967AYP

1X 
AM80982AYP

1X 
AM09931MM

1X 
AM80965AYP

1X 
AM17793AYP

2X 
AM17793AXW

3X 
AM07475AYP

1x 
FIG-GVM13-C

1X 
AM03873AXW

4X 
AM03772AXW

6X 
AM01314AYP

4X 
AM01314AXW

1X 
AM16384AXW

1X 
AM74103ZD

2X 
AM15484AYP

1X 
AM72497MM

1X 
AM72496MM

1X 
AM03773F

4X 
AM01417AYP

1X 
AM80980AYP

Refer to main instructions for warnings, safety information. / Consultez les instructions principales concernant les 
avertissements et les informations de sécurité. / Verifique las instrucciones principales para ver advertencias e 
información de seguridad. / Consulte as instruções principais para advertências e informações de segurança. / 
Fare rifermento alle istruzioni principali per avvertenze, informazioni di sicurezza. /  Figyelmeztetésekért, 
biztonsági információkért olvassa el a fő utasításokat. / Odnieś się do głównej instrukcji, aby uzyskać informacje o 
ostrzeżeniach i bezpieczeństwie. / Raadpleeg de belangrijkste instructies voor waarschuwingen en 
veiligheidsinformatie. / Предупреждения и правила техники безопасности излагаются в основной 
инструкции. / Ανατρέξτε στις κύριες οδηγίες για προειδοποιήσεις, πληροφορίες ασφαλείας. / Uyarı ve güvenlik 
bilgileri için ana yönergelere başvurun. / Se selve vejledningen for advarsler og oplysninger om sikkerhed. / Se 
huvudinstruktionerna för varningar, säkerhetsinformation. / Vennligst se hovedinstruksjoner for advarsler, 
sikkerhetsinformasjon. / Tässä tuote sisältää suurennuslasin. / Figyelmeztetésekért, biztonsági információkért 
olvassa el a fő utasításokat. / Varování a bezpečnostní pokyny naleznete v hlavních pokynech./
يُرجى الرجوع إلى التعليمات الرئيسية للتحذيرات، واتباع تعليمات السلامة.
警告、安全情報については主要な指示書を参照してください。 / 
请参阅警告、安全信息的重要说明 5-5
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¿Estás listo para el siguiente desafío? 
Você está pronto para o próximo desafi o? 

Bist du bereit für die 
nächste Herausforderung? 

Вы готовы к следующему испытанию?

Are you ready for 
the next challenge? 

Prêt pour le 
prochain défi  ?DAWGZILLA™

© 2020, MEGA Brands & ™ MEGA Brands; CONSTRUX™, HOT WHEELS and associated trademarks and trade dress are owned by and used under license 
from Mattel. CONSTRUX™, HOT WHEELS ainsi que les marques et designs y aff érents appartiennent à, et sont utilisés sous licence de Mattel. © 2020 Mattel.
Printed in China / Imprimé en Chine AD-GVM13-04

Sets sold separately and subject to availability. / Ensembles vendus séparément et sous réserve de disponibilité. / 
Los sets se venden por separado y están sujetos a disponibilidad. / Conjuntos vendidos separadamente e sujeitos 
a disponibilidade. / Kit venduti separatamente e soggetti a disponibilità. / Die Sets werden separat verkauft, 
solange der Vorrat reicht. / Zestawy sprzedawane osobno w zależności od dostępności. / Sets zijn afzonderlijk 
verkrijgbaar en afhankelijk van beschikbaarheid. / Наборы продаются отдельно, при условии наличия. / Sæt 
sælges særskilt, og så længe lager haves. / Seten säljs separat och baserat på tillgänglighet. / Sett selges separat 
og med forbehold om tilgjengelighet. / Sarjat myydään erikseen ja saatavuuden mukaisesti. / Τα σετ πωλούνται 
ξεχωριστά και εξαρτώνται από τη διαθεσιμότητα. / Setler ayrıca satılır ve mevcut olma durumuna bağlıdır. / Sady 
se prodávají samostatně a prodej podléhá dostupnosti. / Sady sa predávajú samostatne a predaj podlieha 
dostupnosti. / A készletek külön kerülnek értékesítésre, mely értékesítés a készletek elérhetőségének 
függvényében zajlik.     
تُباع المجموعات بشكل منفصل وتخضع للتوافر.
セット商品は別売りになります。日本では販売していない場合もあります。/

每套单独发售，按供货情况决定

Mattel Canada Inc. Mississauga, 
Ontario L5R 3W2.
MADE IN CHINA. FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE. 
FABRICADO NA / HECHO EN CHINA.
ИЗГОТОВЛЕНО В КИТАЕ. ÇİN’DE ÜRETİLMİŞTİR.

 D714,887, D781,964, D797,203

MORE TO BUILD! ENCORE PLUS À CONSTRUIRE!
¡MÁS PARA CONSTRUIR! • MAIS PARA CONSTRUIR!  

MEHR ZUM BAUEN! • КОНСТРУИРУЙ БОЛЬШЕ!
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